
LOT 12 LAKE JEFFERY PHASE 1

783-131, 940-401, 978-19, WD 118

DAVIS DONALD/DAVIS DIANNE M
250 NW AUBURN PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.020 1.00/
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0

350,102

1365/1021 5/29/2018 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAURA RUTH NORRIS

DONALD & DIANNE M D

1361/0563 5/29/2018 WD Q I 01 269,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAURA RUTH NORRIS

DONALD & DIANNE M D
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000051972 Screen Enclosure 35,000 01/03/2025

000050680 Swimming Pool and 92,900 08/27/2024

000050549 Electrical Servic 0 08/14/2024

000045147 Roof Replacement 31,323 08/10/2022

19060 SFR 510 12/19/2001

2019HX Base Yr

250 NW AUBURN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,291 117.7715 127.19 418,582 2002 2002 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2974

BAS 2,974 100 2,974 295,045

FGR 522 55 287 28,473

FOP 99 30 30 2,976

3,595 3,291 326,494

BAS= W7 N16 W20 S11 W43 S46 E3 S2 E10 N2 E3 N6 E8 FOP=  S6
E13 N6 W3 N3 W7 S3 W3$ E3 N3 E7 S3 E14 FGR= S18 E6 S2 E10 N2
E6 N22 W13 N2 W9 S6$ N6 E9 S2 E13 N31$.

BAS

7

16

20

11

43

46

3

10

3

6

8 3
3

7
3 14

6

9

13

31

FOP6

13

6
3

3
7

3
3

FGR
18

6

10

6

22

13

9

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

9,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2175.00 315.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.65 35,000.00 22,750.00 22,750


